Product Description:
Features:
◦ Application: LED Streetlight / Area Light
◦ Mounting: Slipfitter (ID 2.71") / Wall *
◦ Warranty:  2 Years, 6 Year Lifespan
◦ LED Source: Seoul
Technical Data:
Certifications

Photometrics
Dimensions
Ordering Guide:
www.AllGreenLightingInc.com / E: Sales@AllGreenLightingInc.com / T: (714) 899-9999
SOLAR-X2 20W GR 50K
Wattage:
10W
20W
30W
40W
Color:
GR: Gray
CCT:
30K
40K
50K
65K
SF
Mounting:
SF: Slipftter (30W-40W)
Inside Diameter: 2.71" / 69mm
WM: Wall/Pole  Bracket (10W-20W)
SOLAR-X2 40W
RC
Accessories:
RC: Remote Control
SOLAR-X2 40WSOLAR-X2 30W
SOLAR-X2 20WSOLAR-X2 10W